Il Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 15
04/11/2023 - 15:29

Men, 100m Backstroke

Open
Startlist

Heat 1 of 5

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

JEVTIC, Sava
MATIC, Nikola
OBRADOVIC, Lazar
JASOVIC, Miodrag
PEKIC, Filip
PAVLOVIC, Petar
MIHAILOVIC, Matija

Heat 2 of 5

1

OO O, WN

NIKOLIC, Filip
IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije
MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin
STOJANOVIC, Petar
TODOROVIC, Andrej
GOCIC, Andrej

JANCIC, Boris
ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja

Heat 3 of 5

00 ~NO Ok WN P

DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
MARINKOVIC, Vuk
PESIC, Nenad
MARINKOVIC, Lazar
PETROVIC, Nikola
JELENIC, Janko
PETROVIC, Vasilije

Heat 4 of 5

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

MITIC, Slavisa
BOGOJEVIC, Marko
STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
MITROVIC, Vuk
DENKOVIC, Nemanja
ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
JOVANOQVIC, Aleksa

YB
12 Crnica
11  Crnica
10 Pirat
11  Pirat
11  Crnica
12  Pirat
08 Valis
10 Rasina

10  Sveti Nikola
11 Napredak
12  Sveti Nikola

10 Rasina

11  Sveti Nikola
12  Dubocica
12 Nis 2005

10 Leskovac

10 Valis

09 Dubocica
08 Nis 2005

12  Dubocica
10  Sveti Nikola
11 Nis 2005

11  Sveti Nikola

12  Sveti Nikola

06  Nis 2005
10 Nis 2005
10 Nis 2005
08 Crnica

10 Napredak
10 \Valis

09  Sveti Nikola

ZZZ5%3%3

1:35.29
1:29.17
1:27.68
1:26.30
1:26.95
1:27.78
1:32.26
1:36.24

1:24.68
1:23.50
1:19.73
1:16.39
1:17.12
1:22.17
1:24.57
1:25.73

1:14.74
1:10.67
1:09.06
1:07.54
1:08.01
1:10.50
1:11.02
1:15.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Il Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023

Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 15, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 5 of 5

1 NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
STOJCESKI, Pavle
SARKOVIC, Mitar
DJURICIC, Nenad
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
NIKOLIC, Vuk
TESANOVIC, Vuk

0O ~NO O h WN

06
05
05

06
08
08
07

Pirat
Leskovac
Napredak
Dubocica
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Valis

1:01.74
1:00.68
59.39
57.37
59.37
1:00.18
1:01.40
1:05.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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